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2025 NSW Junior Championships U19 Girls Detailed Ladder

Rank
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Member

Emilia Scott

Eden-Alma
Poulava

Jade Reynolds
Amelia Brigden
Hailey Frankcomb

Maeghan Wang

Emilia Scott

Eden-Alma
Poulava

Jade Reynolds
Amelia Brigden
Hailey Frankcomb

Maeghan Wang

Matches Matches lost Matches won %

won

2

100%

100%

50%

50%

0%

0%

Games Games lost Games won %

won

6

85.7%

85.7%

50%

57.1%

14.3%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

75

73

68

62

42

37

42

46

65

65

72

67

64.1%

61.3%

51.1%

48.8%

36.8%

35.6%
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